Playlist Bluenote Factory

1 Everything

2 As

3 Lola

4 I'm all over it

5 Just the way you are

6 We just don't care

7 It's probably me

8 Waterfalls

9 Don't Stop The Music
10 Havn't met you yet

11 Every breath you take
12 Candy shop

13 Photograph

14 Drive

15 Smooth

16 Turn on, tune in, cop out
17 Mornin'

18 | wish

19 Everlasting Love

20 don't you worry 'bout the things
21 Georgia

22 Roxanne

23 Cantaloupe Island

24 Das Experiment

25 Running in the family
26 | need a dollar

27 Go to extremes

28 This love

29 | wonder why

30 You shook me all night long
31 A night like this

32 Son of a preacher man
33 September

34 Superstition

35 Four to the flour

36 In diesem Moment

37 Something got me started
38 Alle Mdbel verruckt

39 Cruise Control

40 Soulman

41 My life

42 Brick house

Michael Bublé
George Michael
Jacqui Naylor
Jamie Cullum
Billy Joel
John Legend
Sting

TLC

Jamie Cullum
Michael Bublé
Sting

Dan Finnerty Band

Jamie Cullum
Incubus
Santana

Freak Power

Al Jarreau
Steve Wonder
Jamie Cullum
Stevie Wonder
Michael Bublé
George Michael
Herbie Hancock
Roger Cicero
Level 42

Aloe Blacc

Billy Joel
Michael Bubble
Curtis Stigers
Hayseed Dixie
Caro Emerald
Joss Stone

Earth, Wind and fire

Steve Wonder
Star sailor
Roger Cicero
Simply Red
Roger Cicero
Bruce Hornsby
Blues Brothers
Billy Joel
Commodores



43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67

Klar

Haus am See

Hot fudge

The way it is

Dein ist mein ganzes herz
Why did you do it
Valery

You're not the only one
Be careful

Sweet child o mine
Easy

Ordinary world

Valerie

Dein ist mein ganzes Herz
So What

Morning Dance

Light years

Gentle Hearts

I'll be there for you
Livin on a prayer
Black cars

Goodbye Philadelphia
Wild horses

New York, Rio, Tokyo

Happy

Jan Delay

Peter Fox
Robbie Williams
Bruce Hornsby
H.-R. Kunze
Stretch

Amy Winehouse
Jamie Cullum
Peter Cincotti
Taken by trees
Lionel Richie
Duran Duran
Amy Winehouse
Heinz Rudolf Kunze
Candy Dulfer
Spyro Gyra
Chick Corea
Tetsuo Sakurai
Bon Jovi

Bon Jovi

Gino Vanelli
Peter Cincotti
Gino Vanelli

Trio Rio

Pharrell Williams



